
SHOW NAME:

SHIP TO:

CONTACT: BOOTH#:

COMPANY: ROOM:

ADDRESS: INSTALLATION DATE:

TEL #: RENTAL DURATION:

EMAIL: DISMANTLE DATE:

QTY. TOTAL

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

TBC BY FMAV  

100.00$               

NAME ON CARD -$                     

CARD NUMBER GST ## -$                     

75.00$                        

120.00$                      

90.00$                        

EQUIPMENT TOTAL

LABOUR

SUBTOTAL

DELIVERY & PICKUP

75.00$                        

450.00$                      

195.00$                      

750.00$                      

125.00$                      

Please pay for your order using a credit card, at least 72 hours 

before load-in to ensure equipment availability. We accept Visa, 

MasterCard and American Express

FLAT SCREEN MONITORS

TOUCH SCREEN MONITORS

COMPUTERS

COMPUTER ACCESSORIES

VIDEO PLAYERS

AUDIO EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS

1,350.00$                   

1,650.00$                   

3,150.00$                   

1,500.00$                   

2,250.00$                   

1,125.00$                   

3,000.00$                   

360.00$                      

CIM CONGRESS 2018

UNIVERSAL INTERFACE KIT

COMPACT DVD PLAYER

MACINTOSH COMPUTER AVAILABLE - PLEASE CALL

WESTERN DIGITAL HD USB MEDIA PLAYER

SET OF COMPUTER SPEAKERS

LEXMARK LASER PRINTER C/W SPARE TONER CARTRIDGE

225.00$                      

90.00$                        

450.00$                      

450.00$                      

175.00$                      

DESCRIPTION

23" 16:9  FLAT SCREEN MONITOR

Exhibitor Audiovisual Request Form
Direct: 514-843-1389

sbenoit@fmav.ca

Vancouver Convention Center

28" 16:9  FLAT SCREEN MONITOR

SHOW RATE

420.00$                      

540.00$                      

May 6 to 9, 2018

3 days

May 9  , 2017 (after 5pm)

BOOTH AUDIO SYSTEM C/W 2-SPEAKERS, MIXER,CD-PLAYER, WIRELESS 

MICROPHONE & FLOOR STAND

LCD PROJECTORS AVAILABLE - PLEASE CALL

5-DISC CD-PLAYER (REQUIRES SPEAKERS)

LASER POINTER

TRIPOD SCREEN

DRAPED PROJECTION STAND OR CART

SHURE WIRED MICROPHONE C/W FLOOR STAND

UHF WIRELESS MICROPHONE (COMBO KIT)

JBL PORTABLE SPEAKER (100 W) C/W MICROPHONE 

*42" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND

*46" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND

*52" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND

*80" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND

32" TOUCH SCREEN with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND

*42" TOUCH SCREEN with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND

*60" TOUCH SCREEN with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND

LEVENO HD LAPTOP i7 4TH GEN 



EXPIRY DATE PST ## -$                     

SIGNATURE -$                     

Stéphane Benoit 
514-843-1389 438-823-7021 (cell)
sbenoit@fmav.ca

*TOTAL

Contact FMAV:
Phone: 
email: 

Order cancellations must be received 7 days prior to load-in to avoid rental charge.

The elements specified in this order included with this contract correspond to the instructions of the customer. 

The customer agrees to pay all additional changes cause be an omission of the client, changes, modifications, 

or alterations to the equipment and /or services.  The customer shall be charged for all overtime incurred at 

FMAV current rates.

FMAV guarantees performance of equipment and continuity of operation under normal circumstances. We 

assume no responsibility for circumstances beyond our control such as power failures or malfunctioning of 

systems supplied by others. In all cases, FMAV liability is limited to the amount of the FMAV contract. In no 

event shall FMAV be liable for special, indirect or consequential damages.

Insurance for the full replacement value of the equipment rented is the responsibility of the customer. The 

customer is hereby advised of his/her responsibility to safeguard the equipment at all times and ensure the 

security of the meeting room/event space when not occupied. 

The customer shall indemnify FMAV against all losses, expenses, penalties, damages, condemnations, and 

legal costs which FMAV could incur or be condemned to pay.

By signing, I hereby accept the terms and conditions as stated above and authorize FMAV to charge my credit 

card for the full amount.

If you have any questions regarding our rentals, equipment, or other services we offer, please contact us. 1-

888-287-3687. Visit us online at www.fmav.ca


