

Exhibitor Audiovisual Request Form

Direct: 514-843-1389 sbenoit@fmav.ca

\$

_

##

GST

	SHOW NAME:	CIM CONGRESS 2018
	SHIP TO:	Vancouver Convention Center
CONTACT:	BOOTH#:	
COMPANY:	ROOM:	
ADDRESS:	INSTALLATION DATE:	May 6 to 9, 2018
TEL #:	RENTAL DURATION:	3 days
EMAIL:	DISMANTLE DATE:	May 9 , 2017 (after 5pm)

QTY.	DESCRIPTION	SHOW RATE	TOTAL				
	FLAT SCREEN MONITORS						
	23" 16:9 FLAT SCREEN MONITOR	\$ 420.00	\$-				
	28" 16:9 FLAT SCREEN MONITOR	\$ 540.00	\$-				
	*42" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND	\$ 1,125.00	\$-				
	*46" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND	\$ 1,350.00	\$-				
	*52" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND	\$ 1,650.00	\$-				
	*80" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR & SPEAKERS with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND	\$ 3,150.00	\$-				
	TOUCH SCREEN MONITORS						
	32" TOUCH SCREEN with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND	\$ 1,500.00	\$-				
	*42" TOUCH SCREEN with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND	\$ 2,250.00	\$-				
	*60" TOUCH SCREEN with 6' CHROME DISPLAY STAND	\$ 3,000.00	\$-				
	COMPUTERS						
	LEVENO HD LAPTOP i7 4TH GEN	\$ 360.00	\$-				
	MACINTOSH COMPUTER AVAILABLE - PLEASE CALL		\$-				
	COMPUTER ACCESSORIES						
	WESTERN DIGITAL HD USB MEDIA PLAYER	\$ 225.00	\$-				
	SET OF COMPUTER SPEAKERS	\$ 90.00	\$-				
	LEXMARK LASER PRINTER C/W SPARE TONER CARTRIDGE	\$ 450.00	\$-				
	UNIVERSAL INTERFACE KIT	\$ 450.00	\$-				
	VIDEO PLAYERS						
	COMPACT DVD PLAYER	\$ 175.00	\$-				
	AUDIO EQUIPMENT						
	SHURE WIRED MICROPHONE C/W FLOOR STAND	\$ 75.00	\$-				
	UHF WIRELESS MICROPHONE (COMBO KIT)	\$ 450.00	\$-				
	JBL PORTABLE SPEAKER (100 W) C/W MICROPHONE	\$ 195.00	\$-				
	BOOTH AUDIO SYSTEM C/W 2-SPEAKERS, MIXER,CD-PLAYER, WIRELESS MICROPHONE & FLOOR STAND	\$ 750.00	\$-				
	5-DISC CD-PLAYER (REQUIRES SPEAKERS)	\$ 125.00	\$-				
	MISCELLANEOUS						
	LASER POINTER	\$ 75.00	\$ -				
	TRIPOD SCREEN	\$ 120.00	\$-				
	DRAPED PROJECTION STAND OR CART	\$ 90.00	\$-				
	LCD PROJECTORS AVAILABLE - PLEASE CALL						
		EQUIPMENT TOTAL	\$-				
	Please pay for your order using a credit card, at least 72 hours	LABOUR	TBC BY FMAV				
	before load-in to ensure equipment availability. We accept Visa, MasterCard and American Express	DELIVERY & PICKUP	\$ 100.00				
	NAME ON CARD	SUBTOTAL	\$-				
			i .				

CARD NUMBER

EXPIRY DATE	
SIGNATURE	

PST	##	\$ -
*TOTAL		\$ -

Contact FMAV: Stéphane Benoit Phone: 514-843-1389 438-823-7021 (cell) email: <u>sbenoit@fmav.ca</u>

Order cancellations must be received / days prior to load-in to avoid rental charge.

The elements specified in this order included with this contract correspond to the instructions of the customer. The customer agrees to pay all additional changes cause be an omission of the client, changes, modifications, or alterations to the equipment and /or services. The customer shall be charged for all overtime incurred at FMAV current rates.

FMAV guarantees performance of equipment and continuity of operation under normal circumstances. We assume no responsibility for circumstances beyond our control such as power failures or malfunctioning of systems supplied by others. In all cases, FMAV liability is limited to the amount of the FMAV contract. In no event shall FMAV be liable for special, indirect or consequential damages.

Insurance for the full replacement value of the equipment rented is the responsibility of the customer. The customer is hereby advised of his/her responsibility to safeguard the equipment at all times and ensure the security of the meeting room/event space when not occupied.

The customer shall indemnify FMAV against all losses, expenses, penalties, damages, condemnations, and legal costs which FMAV could incur or be condemned to pay.

By signing, I hereby accept the terms and conditions as stated above and authorize FMAV to charge my credit card for the full amount.

If you have any questions regarding our rentals, equipment, or other services we offer, please contact us. 1-888-287-3687. Visit us online at www.fmav.ca